Download the Mopar® Owner's Companion App Now

Access all the resources you need on the go. Learn More

Current Safety Recalls

Current Campaigns

Recall FAQs

FCA US regards the safety and security of our customers and their families as paramount. Please see our list of FAQs below to learn more about recalls and the precautions we take to keep you safe. If you don't see your concern listed, chat with us and one of our representatives will help answer any questions you may have.

Takata Airbag Inflator Recalls

FCA US is conducting a safety recall of certain vehicles with driver and/or passenger air bag inflators manufactured by Takata Corporation. Enter your VIN to see if your vehicle is currently included in one of these safety recalls, or Learn More for more information. To schedule an appointment for a FREE Takata airbag inflator recall repair, please call 866-220-6765.

Learn More
Our Commitment to Safety: Recall Awareness

Your safety is our No. 1 priority. Watch the video to learn more about the commitment of FCA US to remedy any recall-related repairs on your vehicle, including what you can expect every step of the way.

Recall Reimbursement

If you have already incurred recall-related costs on the repair of your vehicle, you may qualify for reimbursement. Please begin the recall reimbursement process, which is handled on a case-by-case basis.

Still Have Questions?

Please contact the FCA US LLC Assistance Center at 1-800-853-1403.

Need Help?

Contact Mopar® Customer Care today and one of our representatives will help you find what you're looking for or answer any questions you may have